
Horse Pyrotech
Mobile: +91 99408 12505

Email: horsepyrotech@gmail.com

Address: 2 / 39, West Street,Near Kalishwari

College,Anaikuttam, Sivakasi,Tamil Nadu-626130

Price List 2025

Code Product Name Unit Net Price Offer Price

SOUND CRACKERS

1 2 (3/4) Kurvi Pkt 40.00 12.00

2 3 (1/2) Lakshmi Pkt 53.00 16.00

3 4 inch Lakshmi Pkt 80.00 24.00

4 4 inch Gold Laxmi Pkt 200.00 60.00

5 5 inch Deluxe Laxmi Pkt 205.00 62.00

6 6 inch Deluxe Laxmi Pkt 265.00 80.00

GROUND CHAKKAR

7 Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) Box 135.00 41.00

9 Ground Chakkar Deluxe Box 465.00 140.00

10 Ground Chakkar Super Deluxe Box 750.00 225.00

11 Wire Chakkar Box 720.00 216.00

12 4x4 Wheel Box 660.00 198.00

TWINKLING STAR

13 1 (1/2) Twinkling Star Box 100.00 30.00

14 4 inch Twinkling Star Box 300.00 90.00

FLOWER POTS

15 Flower Pots Big Box 250.00 75.00

16 Flower Pots Special Box 280.00 84.00
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17 Flower Pots Asoka Box 380.00 114.00

18 Flower Pots Deluxe (5 Pcs) Box 810.00 243.00

19 Colour Koti Box 900.00 270.00

20 Tri Colour Fountain Box 1,200.00 360.00

BIJILI CRACKERS

21 Gold Bijili (50 Pcs) Pkt 88.00 26.00

22 Gold Bijili (100 Pcs) Pkt 190.00 57.00

SMOKE

23 Color Smoke Box 530.00 159.00

24 Color Smoke 15 Multi color shot Box 2,300.00 690.00

BOMBS

26 Hydro Bomb Box 400.00 120.00

27 Nuclear Bomb Box 1,050.00 315.00

28 King of King Box 850.00 255.00

ROCKETS

29 Rocket Bomb Box 250.00 75.00

30 Lunk Express Box 380.00 114.00

31 Whistling Rocket Box 560.00 168.00

FANCY NOVELTIES

34 Bat & Ball Box 1,050.00 315.00

35 Magic Peacock Box 610.00 183.00

36 Peacock Feather Box 380.00 114.00

37 Bada Peacock Box 1,650.00 495.00

38 Photo Flash Box 330.00 99.00

39 Butterfly Box 300.00 90.00

40 Mini Tin Fountain Box 400.00 120.00

41 Mega Tin Fountain Box 900.00 270.00

43 Helicopter Box 330.00 99.00

47 Bambara Box 410.00 123.00

48 Tom & Jerry Box 180.00 54.00

FANCY ITEMS

49 1 (1/4) Chotta Fancy (varieties) Box 210.00 63.00
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50 2 inch Fancy (varieties) Box 540.00 162.00

51 3 inch Pcs (varieties) Box 930.00 279.00

52 3 1/2 inch Fancy (varieties) Box 1,060.00 318.00

53 4 inch Fancy (varieties) Box 1,800.00 540.00

54 1 Fountain (3 Pcs) Box 700.00 210.00

PAPER BOMBS

55 Paper Bomb 1/4 kg Box 150.00 45.00

56 Paper Bomb 1/2 kg Box 300.00 90.00

57 Paper Bomb 1 kg Box 600.00 180.00

SHOTS

58 7 Shot (5 Pcs) Box 400.00 120.00

59 10 Shot (Scooter) Box 1,800.00 540.00

60 12 Shot Box 730.00 219.00

61 25 Shot (Red & Green) Box 1,500.00 450.00

62 30 Shot (Multi Color) Box 1,800.00 540.00

63 60 Shot (Multi Color) Box 3,600.00 1,080.00

64 120 Shot (Multi Color) Box 7,200.00 2,160.00

65 240 Shot (Multi Color) Box 15,000.00 4,500.00

66 10x10 Multi Shot Box 14,000.00 4,200.00

67 30 Shot Whistling Box 2,100.00 630.00

STARVELL COLLECTION

68 900 CC Box 900.00 270.00

69 Money Bank Box 950.00 285.00

70 90 Watts Box 410.00 123.00

71 Old is Gold Box 960.00 288.00

72 Emu Egg Box 740.00 222.00

73 Black Money Box 1,300.00 390.00

74 Shinchan Box 350.00 105.00

75 Dora Singer Box 600.00 180.00

76 Motu Patlu Box 1,300.00 390.00

77 20/20 Box 750.00 225.00

78 Water Queen Box 1,040.00 312.00
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SPARKLERS

79 10cm Electric Sparklers Box 65.00 20.00

80 10cm Color Sparklers Box 70.00 21.00

81 12cm Electric Sparklers Box 110.00 33.00

82 12cm Color Sparklers Box 120.00 36.00

83 12cm Green Sparklers Box 130.00 39.00

84 12cm Red Sparklers Box 140.00 42.00

85 15cm Electric Sparklers Box 190.00 57.00

86 15cm Color Sparklers Box 200.00 60.00

87 15cm Green Sparklers Box 210.00 63.00

88 15cm Red Sparklers Box 220.00 66.00

89 30cm Electric Sparklers Box 190.00 57.00

90 30cm Color Sparklers Box 200.00 60.00

91 30cm Green Sparklers Box 210.00 63.00

92 30cm Red Sparklers Box 220.00 66.00

93 50cm Electric Sparklers Box 650.00 195.00

94 50cm Color Sparklers Box 750.00 225.00

95 Rotating Sparklers Box 850.00 255.00

GIFT BOXES (NET RATE ONLY)

96 20 Item Gift Box Box 300.00

97 25 Item Gift Box Box 400.00

98 30 Item Gift Box Box 500.00

99 40 Item Gift Box Box 700.00

100 50 Item Gift Box Box 900.00

VIP GIFT BOXES (NET RATE ONLY)

101 24 Item Gift Box Box 500.00

102 33 Item Gift Box Box 600.00

103 42 Item Gift Box Box 900.00

104 51 Item Gift Box Box 1,400.00

105 60 Item Gift Box Box 2,000.00

New Varities

107 Water Melon Box 1,400.00 420.00
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108 Race Car Box 1,960.00 588.00

109 Kadam Piece 850.00 255.00

110 Cylinder Bomb Piece 1,050.00 315.00

111 Lava Goa Piece 700.00 210.00

112 Machasacto Piece 700.00 210.00

113 Trisul Piece 1,400.00 420.00

114 Laptop  Color Matcher Piece 1,400.00 420.00

115 Robin (10 ) Piece 1,050.00 315.00
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